FILTEMC
FT410 SeriesAC 3-Phase 4-Line Filters
Features and Benefits
Typical Applications
Electrical Schematics
Rated current: 0.5~800A
Optional medical versions（H type）
Solder lug, stud or terminal block connection

Test Voltage: Vtest
2250VDC, 3S(line-line); 1760VDC, 3S(line-neutral);
2700VDC, 3S(line-ground)
Climatic Category(IEC 60068-1) 25/085/21(-25℃ /+85℃ Damp heat test for 21 days)
  Part No.
Rated
   Current [A]
Leakage
Current [mA]
250VAC/50Hz
@20℃
Terminals
Weight [g]
-S -L -T
FT410-6 6 <2.0 M4 --- ○ 550/600
FT410-10 10 <2.0 M4 --- ○ 560/680
FT410-20 20 <2.0 M4 --- ○ 590/900
FT410-30 30 <6.0 M6 --- ○ 620/960
FT410-40 40 <6.0 M6 --- ○ 1200/1050
FT410-50 50 <10 M6 --- ○ 1300/1500
FT410-60 60 <10 M6 --- ○ 1400/1650
FT410-80 80 <20 M8 --- ○ 3100/3300
FT410-100 100 <20 M8 --- ○ 3100/3700
FT410-120 120 <40 M8 --- ○ 3200/3900
FT410-150 150 <40 M10 --- ○ 3800/4400
FT410-200 200 <80 M10 --- ○ 4000/4600
FILTEMC
FT410 SeriesAC 3-Phase 4-Line Filters
FIL
TEM